Energy Star & UL Certified for enclosed fixtures
60W Incandescent Equivalent
Energy Saving
Based on 3 hours per day usage and $0.11 per Kwh.
Bulb Technologies Annual Electricity Cost Over 25, 000 hours
60W Incandescent $7.23 $165.00
9W LED bulb $1.08 $24.80
Saving per bulb $6.14 $140.30

sclasen
Highlight
Ordering Information
Models Watt
Case
Q’ty
Initial
Lumen
Input
Voltage
CRI
Rate
Life*
Color Temperature
CMA19-1321-8XX 9W 1 800 100-130V >82 XX = 27 for 2700K
CMA19-1324-8XX 9W 4 800 100-130V >82 XX = 30 for 3000K
CMA19-1326-8XX 9W 6 800 100-130V >82 XX = 40 for 4000K
For example, CMA19-1321-827
2
5
,0
0
0
 h
rs
* The led lumen life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of
its original rating (L70)
1-Pack Case dimension CMA19-1321-8XX
Q’ty per Master Carton 50  Units
Master carton Dimension 325×325×230 mm
Master carton gross weight 7.27 Ibs (3.3kg)
4-Pack Case CMA19-1324-8XX
4-Pack Case Gross weight 0.56 Ibs (0.25kg)
Case Q’ty/Master Carton 20 cases
Total Bulbs/Master carton 80 units
Master carton Dimension 505×320×190 mm
Master carton gross weight 11.2 Ibs (5.1kg)
6-Pack Case CMA19-1326-8XX
6-Pack Case Gross weight 0.823 Ibs (0.38kg)
Case Q’ty/Master Carton 20 cases
Total Bulbs/Master carton 120 units
Master carton Dimension 590×360×245 mm
Master carton gross weight 16.7 Ibs (7.6kg)
Packaging Information
UPC information
SKU UPC Pack
CMA19-1324-827 8 11019 02153 1 4
CMA19-1324-830 8 11019 02129 6 4
CMA19-1324-840 8 11019 02154 8 4
SKU UPC Pack
CMA19-1321-827 8 11019 02150 0 1
CMA19-1321-830 8 11019 02151 7 1
CMA19-1321-840 8 11019 02152 4 1
sclasen
Highlight
sclasen
Highlight